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Women / 9 / Junior
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Lim313
REG

8.950 8.900 8.9508.900 35.700
2 2 2 3T 1 

1 

Devyn Valuch316
REG

8.550 8.500 8.5008.850 34.400
6 5T 4 8 2 

2 

Ysabell Myhres320
Gymtowne SSF

8.700 9.350 8.8507.325 34.225
3 1 10 6 3 

3 

Casey Brown322
HOH CA

8.200 7.800 9.1009.075 34.175
9 8 1 1 4 

4 

Athena Koehler312
REG

9.050 7.300 9.0508.500 33.900
1 9 5 2 5 

5 

Jeanelle Vigil308
PDGA USA

8.225 8.650 8.1008.875 33.850
8 3 3 9 6 

6 

Kymeal Gaulden326
Olympic WA

8.575 8.500 8.9507.800 33.825
4T 5T 9 3T 7 

7 

Brooke Chandler309
REG

8.450 8.550 8.5508.250 33.800
7 4 6 7 8 

8 

Audrey Berry325
Olympic WA

8.575 8.325 8.9507.900 33.750
4T 7 7 3T 9 

9 

Abbey Massage303
ASAP PA

0.000 0.000 0.0007.850 7.850
10 10 8 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


